Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results February 08-09, 2025
Texarkana, TX, USA

Texas High School

E
DANCE CHALLENG
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 79 TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALL GAME Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 47 CIRCUS TIME Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

2 44 SESAME STREET Elite Talent Dance
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

Entry #

74

59

72

75

68

61

Routine Name

JUST GOT PAID

HOME TO YOU

FOR MY MOM

A DREAM IS A WISH

SWAG

ICE PRINCESS

IT'S ALL ABOUT ME

YELLOW

SWAG

NAUGHTY

Routine Name

SEACRUISE

THREE LITTLE PIGS

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY

MERMAID PARTY

THIS LITTLE LIGHT OF MINE

EASE ON DOWN

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Elite Talent Dance
revolution dance center
revolution dance center

Dance Loud Academy

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
revolution dance center
revolution dance center

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

54

73

60

50

52

57

Entry #

66

80

42

Entry #

55

Routine Name

SOS

| GOT STUNG

GIRLS

BAD APPLE

THAT'S ME

ROCK MY WORLD

Routine Name

TODDLERS AND TIARAS

RAZORBACK RUMBLE

FEED THE BIRDS

Routine Name

HAUS OF HOLBEIN

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
revolution dance center

Dance Loud Academy

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Studio

Elite Talent Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #
11

43

Entry #

83

70

Routine Name

LEGS

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

Routine Name

FASHIONISTA

REAL WILD ONE

Studio

Young Artistry Movement

Elite Talent Dance

Studio

Young Artistry Movement

Elite Talent Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

16

19

27

31

30

14

13

28

20

32

22

15

23

21

35

26

24

Routine Name

GRANNY GETS DOWN

FIXMY CROWN

A MILLION DREAMS

BORN TO ENTERTAIN

BUBBLY

LET'S GO

ROTTEN TO THE CORE

HAPPY EVER AFTER

COVER GIRL

| HAVE A DEAL FOR YOU

THESE ARE THE DAYS

MONEY

THIS IS MY SHOW

RUBY BLUE

RED

DREAMING

YO GABBA GABBA

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Joni's Dance Centre'

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Elite Talent Dance

Young Artistry Movement
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
revolution dance center
Dance Loud Academy
revolution dance center

Diva Dance and Cheer
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Place

Place

Entry #

62

81

76

56

48

41

Entry #

77

51

46

63

69

65

45

82

58

Routine Name

WATCH ME DO

JUST A COUPL'A SISTERS

LUCY & RICKY

THE POWER OF TWO

| WANNA THANK ME

WE RUN THIS

Routine Name

MANANA

MUDDY WATERS

POLAR EXPRESS

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

GOOSEBUMPS

LOVE POTION NO. 9

BOSSY

SWING BATTER BATTER

GIRLS

Studio

Rosie's Dance Center
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
SS Centre for Dance
Rosie's Dance Center

SS Centre for Dance

Studio

Rosie's Dance Center
Dance Loud Academy
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Dance Loud Academy
Dance Loud Academy
Diva Dance and Cheer

revolution dance center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

78

53

49

40

67

Entry #

36

39

37

38

Entry #

64

71

Routine Name

BEETLEJUICE

COUNT ON ME

ROUTE 66

START YOUR ENGINES

I'LL BE

Routine Name

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED

WRITE MY STORY

HIDE AND SEEK

FOOTPRINTS

Routine Name

EVERYBODY

IMIT

Studio

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Studio

Young Artistry Movement
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Young Artistry Movement

Young Artistry Movement

Studio
Young Artistry Movement

revolution dance center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

90

101

97

98

106

109

105

92

96

111

84

93

119

100

99

Routine Name

WAIT A MINUTE

ALL MY LIFE

WHEN | GROW UP

BRAND NEW CHICK

HUMAN

BRAVE

THIS IS ME

RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH

HOW WILL | KNOW

BROADWAY ON THE BRAIN

UH OH

ALL THAT JAZZ

HAND CLAP

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

THINK

Studio

Rosie's Dance Center

SS Centre for Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
SS Centre for Dance

Elite Talent Dance

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Elite Talent Dance

SS Centre for Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

159

161

164

162

157

163

158

160

Entry #

274

287

252

279

229

244

292

236

286

267

Routine Name

BOOGIE SHOES

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

SING

I'M NUMBER ONE

BAD GIRLS

MUSIC MAKE YOU LOSE CONTROL

ICE CREAM PAINT JOB

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

Routine Name

SWEET CHILD OF MINE

IMPOSSIBLE

CONGA

LET'S WORK

HAND JIVE

BACK TO THE FLOOR

DON'T CATCH ME

WORKIN' DAY AND NIGHT

THE JOINT IS JUMPIN'

JUMPIN' JUMPIN'

Studio

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
SS Centre for Dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Dance Loud Academy
Elite Talent Dance

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Elite Talent Dance

Studio

SS Centre for Dance
Rosie's Dance Center

SS Centre for Dance

Elite Talent Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
SS Centre for Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Rosie's Dance Center

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Danctastics Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

272

305

299

264

247

Entry #

256

290

Routine Name

LANDSLIDE

LOVE TO WORK

SCHOOL'S oUT

PRETTY GIRL SWAG

UNSTEADY

Routine Name

LET'S GET LOUD

CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE

Studio

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

Dancin'Ovations

Elite Talent Dance

Studio

Dancin'Ovations

Dancin'Ovations
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

136

123

151

152

124

131

127

125

141

135

145

133

150

122

126

149

Routine Name

GREEN LIGHT

PEOPLE WATCHING

RHIANNON

TILYOU CAN'T

COUNT ‘EM

BLACK CAT

HERE | COME

THIS IS WHAT AUTUMN FEELS LIKE

RISE UP

GOOD TIME

WHO ARE YOU

COME FLY WITH ME

POSITOOVITY

TRUE COLORS

LOST BOY

I'VE GOT PIZAZZ

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan’s studio of dance
Dance Loud Academy
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Susan’s studio of dance
SS Centre for Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Susan’s studio of dance
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
SS Centre for Dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Young Artistry Movement
Young Artistry Movement

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

169

166

168

172

167

173

170

171

Entry #

283

241

282

280

270

303

284

288

238

301

Routine Name

UNDER PRESSURE

THE GREATEST MEDLEY

FRIEND

WERK OUT

YOU WILL BE FOUND

KANSAS CITY

A LITTLE PARTY

JUST BEFORE DAWN

Routine Name

SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT

LISTEN

BOOM BOOM POW

RING THE ALARM

POKERFACE

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

DO YOUR THING

SATURN

TOMORROW

SWEET CHILD O' MINE

Studio

Dance Loud Academy
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan’s studio of dance
Elite Talent Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

revolution dance center

Studio

Dance Loud Academy
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan’s studio of dance
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Susan’s studio of dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Susan’s studio of dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

230

262

297

239

Entry #

253

254

Entry #
113
154

155

Routine Name

GOLIATH

WHO DIS?

THIS JOINT IS JUMPIN'

ORDINARY

Routine Name

DISCO

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLGAME

Routine Name

HIS EYE

CHANGES

LEAVE THE LIGHT ON

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Elite Talent Dance

Studio
Young Artistry Movement
Young Artistry Movement

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
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Place

Place

10

11

12

Entry #

144

174

165

Entry #

314

313

309

318

307

317

316

311

312

315

310

308

Routine Name

TURN DOWN FOR WHAT

STRUT WITH ELECTRICITY

PROFESSIONAL SHOWBIZ

Routine Name

THE TRUTH

STRUT

TRAINWRECK

BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING

CLARA BOW

CONSTELLATIONS

HOLD ON TO ME

HIDING PLACE

CONFIDENT

IF YOU WANT LOVE

IT'S A PARTY

WHEN | GROW UP

Studio
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Studio

Impact Dance Company
SS Centre for Dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Elite Talent Dance

Rosie's Dance Center
Susan’s studio of dance
Elite Talent Dance

Impact Dance Company
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Susan’s studio of dance
Rosie's Dance Center

Dancin'Ovations
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Place

Place

Entry #

355

366

356

Entry #

263

250

293

227

243

232

Routine Name

WARRIOR

FALL ON ME

A DIFFERENT BEAT

Routine Name

GET UP

WHERE THEM GIRLS

SHE WORKS HARD FOR THE MONEY

ASHES

THROWBACK

HOPE

Studio

Impact Dance Company

Impact Dance Company

SS Centre for Dance

Studio

Rosie's Dance Center

Rosie's Dance Center

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

Dancin'Ovations
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

338

329

327

324

319

320

336

325

322

340

339

341

334

328

335

Routine Name

WAKE ME UP

OWNER OF A LONELY HEART

FINDING HOPE

FAULT LINE

COME LITTLE CHILDREN

RAIN

LOST WITHOUT YOU

WHAT IF | STILL MISS YOU

ONCE UPON A DREAM

HOLD ME

ALREADY ENOUGH

UNCHAINED MELODY

HIGHER LOVE

WHO’S THERE

WISH YOU WELL

Studio

Dance Loud Academy
Rosie's Dance Center
SS Centre for Dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
SS Centre for Dance
Elite Talent Dance
Susan’s studio of dance
Dance Loud Academy
Dance Loud Academy
Susan’s studio of dance
Susan’s studio of dance
Susan’s studio of dance
SS Centre for Dance
Susan’s studio of dance

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

358

357

367

360

359

361

Entry #

302

296

228

245

300

266

298

294

Routine Name

NEW DORP. NEW YORK

JEALOUS OF THE ANGELS

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG

WE BOTH REACHED FOR THE GUN

FLASHLIGHT

THE WEIGHT OF US

Routine Name

YA YA

NUMB

LIGHTHOUSE

ON MY MIND

VOGUE

DON'T WORRY

ANYONE

THE KREWE

Studio

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Elite Talent Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Elite Talent Dance

Susan’s studio of dance

Studio

Rosie's Dance Center
Rosie's Dance Center
Dance Loud Academy
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Dance Loud Academy
Elite Talent Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Dance Loud Academy
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Place

Place

Entry #

276

278

237

268

Entry #

354

349

352

348

337

350

353

351

Routine Name

LOSE MY MIND

DO YA

THE SHOW STARTS NOW

CORNERSTONE

Routine Name

GOOD PLANS

MORAL OF THE STORY

BANG

THE ATTACK

SLIP

UNDER MY SKIN

FORGIVENESS

LIZAWITHA Z

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan’s studio of dance
Susan’s studio of dance

Susan’s studio of dance

Studio

Impact Dance Company
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Impact Dance Company
Young Artistry Movement
Young Artistry Movement
revolution dance center

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

364

363

362

365

Entry #

277

248

242

Entry #
261

285

Entry #

269

304

Routine Name

CLEAN

CRY PRETTY

THE NIGHT WE MET

HIT THE ROAD JACK

Routine Name

HEAVEN | KNOW

POWER IN PRAYER

LIZZIE

Routine Name

LIKE A BOY

LOLA'S WORLD

Routine Name

SLIM

GOOD OL' DAYS

Studio

Impact Dance Company
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
revolution dance center

Young Artistry Movement

Studio
Impact Dance Company
Impact Dance Company

Impact Dance Company

Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Studio
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
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Place

Entry #

185

184

182

183

Routine Name

LOSE CONTROL

WHEN HE SEES ME

LOSE CONTROL

LETIT GO

Studio

Rosie's Dance Center

Elite Talent Dance

Dancin'Ovations

Elite Talent Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 191 AN EVENING | WILL NOT FORGET
2 188 HOME

3 201 FANTASMAS

4 214 UNDER PRESSURE

4 192 SILVER SPRINGS

5 208 RIGHT HAND MAN

6 175 COLD HANDS

7 204 LOVE TAKE'S TIME

8 205 | WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU

9 181 UH HUH

10 176 | DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH
11 198 HE’S A DREAM

12 178 LINGER

13 213 KAIROS

14 180 AIN'T NO OTHER MAN

15 177 YESTERDAY

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 225 FALL ON ME

2 224 WHERE IS MY MIND

Studio

Susan’s studio of dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan’s studio of dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Susan’s studio of dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
SS Centre for Dance
Rosie's Dance Center
Susan’s studio of dance
SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance
Susan’s studio of dance
SS Centre for Dance
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance

Studio

Susan’s studio of dance

Susan’s studio of dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

231

259

275

251

306

233

249

Entry #

273

295

257

Routine Name

SLEEPING OCEANS

PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN

COME TOGETHER

SEVEN DEVILS

IS THAT ALRIGHT

LOVE RUNS OUT

LOSING CONTROL

Routine Name

HERE COMES THE RAIN

ROCK N ROLL

UNINVITED

Studio

Susan’s studio of dance
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Susan’s studio of dance
Susan’s studio of dance
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Elite Talent Dance

Studio
SS Centre for Dance
SS Centre for Dance

SS Centre for Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

220

218

216

223

221

219

Entry #

226

202

206

Entry #

246

Routine Name

AMEN

EVERYWHERE

YOU WERE MADE FOR THIS MOMENT

DANGEROUS

THIS TIME

BEAUTY

Routine Name

STAY

ENTER SANDMAN

DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT

Routine Name

FUR ELISE JAM

Studio

Impact Dance Company
Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Impact Dance Company
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Impact Dance Company

Studio
Impact Dance Company
Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio


https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 291 BPM Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

2 240 TAKE IT Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 234 NEW ORLEANS QUEENS Dance Loud Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 136 GREEN LIGHT Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

2 113 HIS EYE Young Artistry Movement
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 144 TURN DOWN FOR WHAT Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

2 169 UNDER PRESSURE Dance Loud Academy


https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://www.dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 220 AMEN Impact Dance Company

2 354 GOOD PLANS Impact Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 226 STAY Impact Dance Company

2 364 CLEAN Impact Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 234 NEW ORLEANS QUEENS Dance Loud Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 234 NEW ORLEANS QUEENS Dance Loud Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 234 NEW ORLEANS QUEENS Dance Loud Academy

Choice Awards Report..
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Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

64 Everybody

39 Write My Story

38 Footprints

171 Just Before
Dawn

172 Werk Out

169 Under Pressure

165  Professional
Showbiz

154  Changes

151 Rhiannon

150  Positoovity

137 Diva

Dancers Names

Leighton Jackson,
Elisa Brosowske,
Emberlyn Brosowske

Scarlett Neeley

Allie Spicer

Alivia Moody, Lucille
Williaoms

Boston Clark, Maycee
Williams

Jillian Ballio, Allie
Mckinney, Avery
Hughes

Sumner Smart,

Addison McCorvy

Reagan Goodman

Avery Hughes

Landry Emerson

Aniston Hicks

Studio

Young
Artistry
Movement

Kathy's
Dance Arts
Studio

Young
Artistry
Movement

revolution
dance
center

Elite Talent
Dance

Dance
Loud
Academy

Mrs. Tana's
Dance
Factory

Young
Artistry
Movement

Dance
Loud
Academy

Kathy's
Dance Arts
Studio

Susans
studio of
dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Petite

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

#

135

127

126

124

226

223

214

208

207

204

196

Routine Name

Good Time

Here | Come

Lost Boy

Count em

Stay

Dangerous

Under Pressure

Right Hand

Man

Transformation

Love Take's

Time

Man eater

Dancers Names

Haddie Brantley

Ella Lawson

Elizabeth Gonzalez

Analeigh Watkins

Kennady Shatto,

Emmaleigh Shatto

Blessence McCorvy

Addie Mayfield

Sade Barker

Kennady Shatto

Akira Bellow

Anna Greenway

Studio

SS Centre
for Dance

Mrs. Tana's
Dance
Factory

Young
Artistry
Movement

Susans
studio of
dance

Impact
Dance
Company

Mrs. Tana's
Dance
Factory

Kathy's
Dance Arts
Studio

Kathy's
Dance Arts
Studio

Impact
Dance
Company

Rosie's
Dance
Center

Susans
studio of
dance

Studio

Code

E

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name
195 Fever

188 Home

187 You lost me

179 Girl | Am Now

178  Linger

257 Uninvited

271 Crown Up

306 Is That Alright

266 Don't Worry

Dancers Names

Brooke Ashcraft

Ava Tucker

Leeanna Ivon

Chelsea Young

Kiley Vaughan

Lilly Bankston,
Savanna Darrow,
Rachel Davidson,
Sedona McCollom,
Trinity Martin, Kiley
Vaughan, Chelsea

Young, Coryn Young,

Sicily Potter, Nevaeh
Wilkerson, Adelyn
Woods

Emry Anderson, Alivia

Moody, Lucille
Williams, Caroline
Beach

Ally Robinson,
Meredith Reddin,
Madelyn Winkler,
Blessence McCorvy,
Brooke Ashcraft,
Kinley Atkinson

Braylea Black, Zoe
Rolen, Claire Dees,
Emerson McElroy,

Studio

Studio Code

Mrs. Tana's H
Dance
Factory

Kathy's G
Dance Arts
Studio

Susans M
studio of
dance

SS Centre L
for Dance

SS Centre L
for Dance

SS Centre L
for Dance

revolution J
dance
center

Mrs. Tana's H
Dance
Factory

Elite Talent D
Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

296 Numb

283 Sunglasses At
Night

277 Heaven | Know

276 Lose My Mind

275 Come together

Dancers Names

Harper MckElroy,
Emalyn Purcell,
Boston Clark, Amya
Jefferson

Suzaune Compton,
Stratton Bogart, Katie
Brooke Lovejoy, Allie
Pelican, Anna-Leigh
Hebert, Stratton
Bogart, Suzaune
Compton

Audree Hayden, Jillian
Ballio, Allie Mckinney,
Avery Hughes,
Elizabeth Kirk

Kennady Shatto,
Emmaleigh Shatto,
Emma Bittle, Addison
Erickson, Madelyn
McBryde

Sade Barker, Olivia
Langford, Grace
Chandler, Claire
Owen, Kly Bella Young,
Laken Hudgens,
Mackenzie Mayberry,
Ava Tucker, Blaine
Lockey, Macie Tucker,
Sara Robbins, Larkyn
Lockey

Raeonna Card,
Alanna Carrizales,
Baylie Clark, Anna
Greenway, Caroline
Hicks, Leeanna Ivon,
Aria Nunn, Rebekah
Sapp, Jacie
Westbrook

Studio

Studio Code

Rosie's K
Dance
Center

Dance A
Loud
Academy

Impact E
Dance
Company

Kathy's G
Dance Arts
Studio

Susans M
studio of
dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name
240 Take It

228 Lighthouse

231  Sleeping
oceans

362 The Night We
Met

365 Hit The Road
Jack

361  The weight of
us

367 Ain't Nothing
Wrong

Dancers Names

Sade Barker, Avery
Matthews, Madison
Schmittou, Olivia
Langford, Hadley
Emerson, Grace

Chandler, Anna Owen,

Laken Hudgens,
Mackenzie Mayberry,
Ava Tucker, Macie
Tucker

Audree Hayden, Jillian
Ballio, Allie Mckinney,
Callie Wren, Elizabeth
Kirk, Hadlee Hayden,
Shelby Shelton

Raeonna Card,
Alanna Carrizales,
Baylie Clark, Anna
Greenway, Caroline
Hicks, Leeanna Ivon,
Aria Nunn, Rebekah
Sapp, Jacie
Westbrook

Maddie Livingston,
Anna West

Amelia Taylor,
Hannah Wolf

Victoria Boggs,
Phoebe Cates

Braylea Black,
Emerson McElroy,
Harper McElroy

Studio

Kathy's
Dance Arts
Studio

Dance
Loud
Academy

Susans
studio of
dance

revolution
dance
center

Young
Artistry
Movement

Susans
studio of
dance

Elite Talent
Dance

Studio
Code

G

AGE

CATEGORY

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name
358 New Dorp. New
York
347 Enoughs
Enough
340 Hold me
332 Telephone
329 Owner of a
Lonely Heart
324  Fault Line
322 Once Upon A
Dream
319 Come Little
Children
Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry
CATEGORY #
Mini
Mini ]
Junior
Junior 108

Routine Name

Ice Princess

Miracle Child

Dancers Names
Blair Perdue,

Annaston Talley

Emmaleigh Shatto

Leah Sapp

Harper McElroy

Stratton Bogart,

Stratton Bogart

Macie Tucker

Allie Mckinney

Kinley Grand Lienard

Studio

Mrs. Tana's
Dance
Factory

Impact
Dance
Company

Susans
studio of
dance

Elite Talent
Dance

Rosie's
Dance
Center

Kathy's
Dance Arts
Studio

Dance
Loud
Academy

SS Centre
for Dance

Dancers Names

Hadley Fleming

Kayleigh Rebbe

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
H Teen
E Teen
M Teen
D Teen
K Teen
G Teen
A Teen
L Teen
Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts
Studio

Impact Dance
Company

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Studio
Code



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names
Teen

Teen 339 Already enough  Chaslyn Morgan
Senior

Senior 198 Hes a dream Aria Nunn
Petite

Petite 22 These Are The Susan

Days Rittenhouse

Most Entertaining

Entry
#

78

m

202

254

360

Routine Name

Beetlejuice

Broadway on the Brain

Enter Sandman

Taoke Me Out to the
BallGame

We Both Reached For
the Gun

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

Studio

SS Centre for Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance
Factory

Mrs. Tana's Dance
Factory

Elite Talent Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance
Factory

Routine Name Studio

Studio

Susans studio of
dance

Susans studio of
dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance
Factory

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

L Petite

H Junior

H Senior

D Junior

H Teen
Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY

Studio
Code

LEVELS

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

LEVELS



Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

2]

136

218

283

320

Routine Name

Ruby Blue

Green Light

Everywhere

Sunglasses At

Night

Rain

Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

44

115

183

280

313

Routine Name

Sesame Street

Money, Money,
Money

Let It Go

Ring The Alarm

Strut

Technical Excellence

Entry
#

Routine Name

Studio

revolution dance
center

Kathy's Dance Arts
Studio

Kathy's Dance Arts
Studio

Dance Loud Academy

Elite Talent Dance

Studio

Elite Talent Dance

Danctastics Dance
Studio

Elite Talent Dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance
Factory

SS Centre for Dance

Studio

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Junior

Senior

Junior

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Tiny

Junior

Senior

Junior

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

LEVELS

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

LEVELS

Novice

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Novice

LEVELS



Technical Excellence

Entry
H# Routine Name
36 Independently
Owned
144 Turn Down For What
220 Amen
277 Heaven | Know
354 Good Plans
Special Awards
Title

Studio

Young Artistry
Movement

Mrs. Tana's Dance
Factory

Impact Dance
Company

Impact Dance
Company

Impact Dance
Company

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Studio
Code

N

Susans studio of dance

Mrs. Tana's Dance Factory

Dancin'Ovations

Elite Talent Dance

Kathy's Dance Arts Studio

SS Centre for Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Junior

Senior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
BestTap 246 Fur Elise Jan Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Best Hip Hop 269 Slim Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 240 Take It Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 285 Lola's World Kathy's Dance Arts Studio
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 277 Heaven | Know Impact Dance Company
People's Choice 291 BPM Kathy's Dance Arts Studio




